Position

Executive Director

Director

Manager

Administrative Specialist

Deputy Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Redwood Coast Energy
Authority

Redwood Coast Energy
Authority

Redwood Coast Energy
Authority

Redwood Coast Energy
Authority

Redwood Coast Energy
Authority

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$143,574

$135,512

$80,846

$64,055

$14,273

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,113

$8,918

$15,378

$11,574

$4,110



