Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director		Redwood Coast Energy Authority	Administration	\$143,574	\$30,113
Director		Redwood Coast Energy Authority	Administration	\$135,512	\$8,918
Manager		Redwood Coast Energy Authority	Administration	\$80,846	\$15,378
Administrative Specialist		Redwood Coast Energy Authority	Administration	\$64,055	\$11,574
Deputy Director		Redwood Coast Energy Authority	Administration	\$14,273	\$4,110